ORDER FORM 2025

STAMFORD COLLEGE

HOSPITALITY & CATERING COURSES - FIRST YEAR STUDENTS

Male / Female Clothing

3 Regent chefs jackets, p/c, press stud front

3  Embroidered College logo in yellow / black

& students first and last name in black arial rounded

pr Regent black trousers

royal blue skull cap

white straight top aprons

oven cloths, cotton loomstate (CC053)

wonderdry kitchencloths (CC120)

shirts/blouses, black polyester/cotton, plain collar (male/female)
Embroidered Gallery Kitchen logo in white

& students first and last name in white Arial Rounded

dark grey tie (CR860-DG)

pr restaurant trousers, black/polyester male/female

black straight top apron, polyester/cotton, 28"x19" with pocket
pr black safety shoes (CS080) (male)

pr black protective slip on shoes (CS395-K) (female)

black leather belt
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Knife Set (SMF-KS1) - Engraved

containing 25cm butchers steel, 25cm Smithfield pastry knife,
23cm Smithfield cooks knife, 15cm Smithfield filleting knife,
8cm paring knife, rex peeler, 20cm palette knife,

3 x No 8 star polypropylene piping tubes, 2.5cm flat brush,
small bowl scraper, kitchen scissors, waiters knife double lever,
set enclosed in 10 compartment knife case (KC208)

Practical Cookery for Level 2 NVQs & Apprenticeships

Part payment towards carriage and packing

= Username smfstudent
on"ne! Password qagh748

SMF

ea £ 11.50
eaf 495

eaf 7.20
eaf 140
eaf 1.50
ea £ 13.95
eaf 495

Sub-total

TOTAL

Order Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk

™

m™mHMmHmH™HH ™

™ ™m ™ Mm ™M

Ruroms

34.50
14.85

12.50
4.95
21.60
2.80
6.00
27.90
9.90

4.60

19.95
7.25

290.25
7.50

203.55

84.25

36.90

4.50

329.20




