ORDER FORM 2025



STAMFORD COLLEGE

HOSPITALITY & CATERING COURSES - FIRST YEAR STUDENTS SMF		MF		
Male / Female Clothing				
3	Regent chefs jackets, p/c, press stud front ea	£ 11.50	£	34.50
3	Embroidered College logo in yellow / black ea	£ 4.95	£	14.85
	& students first and last name in black arial rounded			
1	pr Regent black trousers		£	12.50
1	royal blue skull cap		£	4.95
3	5 1 1	£ 7.20		21.60
2		£ 1.40		2.80
4	,	£ 1.50		6.00
2		£ 13.95		27.90
2	,	£ 4.95	£	9.90
	& students first and last name in white Arial Rounded			
1	dark grey tie (CR860-DG)		£	4.60
1	pr restaurant trousers, black/polyester <i>male/female</i>		£	19.95
1	black straight top apron, polyester/cotton, 28"x19" with pocket		£	7.25
1	pr black safety shoes (CS080) (male)		£	29.25
1	pr black protective slip on shoes (CS395-K) <i>(female)</i>			
1	black leather belt		£	7.50
	S	ub-total	£	203.55
Knife Set (SMF-KS1) - Engraved				
containing 25cm butchers steel, 25cm Smithfield pastry knife,				
23cm Smithfield cooks knife, 15cm Smithfield filleting knife, 8cm paring knife, rex peeler, 20cm palette knife,				
3 x No 8 star polypropylene piping tubes, 2.5cm flat brush,				
small bowl scraper, kitchen scissors, waiters knife double lever,				
	enclosed in 10 compartment knife case (KC208)		£	84.25
Pra	actical Cookery for Level 2 NVQs & Apprenticeships		£	36.90
Pai	rt payment towards carriage and packing		£	4.50
			_	
		TOTAL	£	329.20

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.





